Open to page 39 and determine the perimeter & Area to 
SHAPE  A only.	Perimeter=__________________    Area = _______________________	
 Geoboard http://nlvm.usu.edu/en/nav/frames_asid_282_g_3_t_3.html

	Triangle
	Perimeter _____
	Area _____   

	A
	 
	 

	B
	 
	 

	C
	 
	 

	D
	 
	 

	E
	 
	 

	F
	 
	 


  Lesson 3.1 pages 38-39/ABC
	Triangle
	Area of RECTANGLE _____
	Area of TRIANGLE_____

	A
	 
	 

	B
	 
	 

	C
	 
	 

	D
	 
	 

	E
	 
	 

	F
	 
	 


 What is a RULE for finding the area of a triangle? ______________________________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________________________
Using the attached Labsheet “3ACE Exercises 1-6” determine the area and perimeter for each shape, 1-6.
	Triangle
	Perimeter _____
	Area _____   

	1
	 
	 

	2
	 
	 

	3
	 
	 

	4
	 
	 

	5
	 
	 

	6
	 
	 


 
 
 
 
 
 

